1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateFLJ : LED UTILITY FLOOD LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
A cost-effective solid state solution for flood light applications.
FEATURES

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: FLJ-108/D5/740-U-D-S-BZ
Model Package Efficacy CRI/CCT Voltage Dimming Mount Finish
FLJ : LED Utility
Flood Light Mini
108 - 10,800 lm
130 - 13,000 lm
165 - 16,500 lm
D5 - 135 lpw
D0 - 130 lpw
B0 - 110 lpw
740 - 70 CRI; 4000K
750 - 70 CRI; 5000K
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
U - 100-277V
V - 277-480V
D - 0-10V
Dimming S - Slipfitter BZ - Bronze
80W/100W 150W
•	 Building Facades
•	 Safety / Security
•	 Signs
•	 Entryways
•	 Area Lighting
•	 Pathway
•	 External Security Lighting
•	 Parking Lots
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 6/18/19
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Mount DLC
10304 FLJ-108/D5/740-U-D-S-BZ 80W 10,800 4000K 70+ 100-277V Slipfitter ✓✓
10305 FLJ-108/D5/750-U-D-S-BZ 80W 10,800 5000K 70+ 100-277V Slipfitter ✓✓
10306 FLJ-130/D0/740-U-D-S-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V Slipfitter ✓✓
10308 FLJ-130/D0/750-U-D-S-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V Slipfitter ✓✓
10307 FLJ-130/D0/740-V-D-S-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 277-480V Slipfitter ✓✓
10309 FLJ-130/D0/750-V-D-S-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 277-480V Slipfitter ✓✓
10310 FLJ-165/B0/840-U-D-S-BZ 150W 16,500 4000K 80+ 100-277V Slipfitter ✓
10312 FLJ-165/B0/850-U-D-S-BZ 150W 16,500 5000K 80+ 100-277V Slipfitter ✓
10311 FLJ-165/B0/840-V-D-S-BZ 150W 16,500 4000K 80+ 277-480V Slipfitter ✓
10313 FLJ-165/B0/850-V-D-S-BZ 150W 16,500 5000K 80+ 277-480V Slipfitter ✓
✓ DesignLights Consortium® Qualified      ✓✓ DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified
Order
Code Item # Description
10314 FLJ-YA-BZ Mounting Adaptor
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
11”/279mm
0.12”/3mm Ø2.36”/60mm
Ø4.41”/112mm
Ø0.89”/
22.5mm
Ø0.5”/
12.5mm
13.3”/338mm4.09”/104mm 4.6”/116mm
16.5”/
419mm
5.51”/
140mm
17.1”/
434mm
80W/100W 150W
FLJ-YA-BZ
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13353
Rev. 6/18/19
PHOTOMETRICS
±180 165